UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 13, 2026

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM
25-15137-djb
25-15239-amc
9:15 AM
25-15133-amc
25-15143-djb
9:30 AM
25-15163-djb
25-15195-djb
09:45 AM
25-13992-djb

9:45 AM
25-15210-djb

10:00 AM
25-15072-djb
25-15184-amc
25-15211-pmm

10:15 AM

25-15121-amc
25-15156-djb
25-15219-amc

10:30 AM
25-14847-djb
25-15158-djb
25-15220-djb

10:45 AM
25-15171-djb
25-15183-djb
25-15238-djb

11:00 AM

25-15150-amc
25-15201-amc
25-15206-pmm

11:15 AM
25-15154-djb
25-15202-djb
25-15240-amc

11:30 AM

25-14909-amc
25-14987-pmm

Elaine Kleeman (Debtor)
David Junior Wallace (Debtor)

Leslie Burrell (Debtor)
Charlene Williams (Debtor)

Jasmine Nicole Mahan (Debtor)

Christopher Martinez (Debtor)

Stephanie Lynn Dresner (Debtor)

Hui Yang (Debtor)
Darrell Jeffery Tolbert (Debtor)
Paraskery V. Bettelli (Debtor)

Paata Aptsiauri (Debtor)

Shelly Howard-Soumahoro (Debtor)

Jessica Six Lane (Debtor)

Edward Sobeck (Debtor)
Rhea Bates (Debtor)
Mary Ellen Gizzi (Debtor)

Darrin W Martin (Debtor)
Christie Martin (Debtor)
George J Wetton (Debtor)

Natasha Todman White (Debtor)
Lisa H Leary (Debtor)
John N Batchelor (Debtor)

Nabaala Claxton (Debtor)
Robert T. Waggner (Debtor)
Ember Allen (Debtor)

Tiara Council (Debtor)
Dawn S. Johnson (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Michael L. Arevalo and Taya M. Arevalo (Debtor)Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

PAUL H. YOUNG
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

DAVID M. OFFEN
PAUL H. YOUNG

DAVID M. OFFEN
PAUL H. YOUNG

BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID M. OFFEN

BRAD J. SADEK
JOSEPH L QUINN
DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID J. AVERETT
BRAD J. SADEK
JOSEPH L QUINN

EUGENE A. CAMPOSANO
BRAD J. SADEK
JOSEPH L QUINN

BRAD J. SADEK
JEANNE MARIE CELLA
JOSEPH L QUINN

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE
BRAD J. SADEK
MITCHELL LEE CHAMBERS

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE
MICHAEL A. LATZES
MARISSA EDELMAN

MICHELLE LEE
MICHAEL D. SAYLES

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
:12/18/2025
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

:12/17/2025
Date Filed:

12/24/2025

12/16/2025
12/17/2025

:12/18/2025
Date Filed:

12/22/2025

: 10/01/2025

12/22/2025

12/12/2025
12/19/2025
12/23/2025

12/16/2025

12/23/2025

1 11/26/2025
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

12/18/2025
12/23/2025

:12/19/2025
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

12/19/2025
12/24/2025

12/17/2025
12/22/2025
12/22/2025

12/18/2025
12/22/2025
12/26/2025

12/01/2025
12/05/2025



25-15179-djb

11:45 AM

25-14439-pmm
25-15141-amc
25-15151-amc

12:00 PM
25-12143-amc
25-12720-amc
25-14650-djb

12:15 PM
25-13609-amc
25-14043-djb
25-14550-djb

12:30 PM

25-14471-pmm
25-14480-amc
25-14707-djb

12:45 PM
25-13530-djb
25-14478-pmm
25-14710-amc

01:00 PM
25-13764-pmm
25-14621-djb
25-14958-djb

01:15 PM

25-14628-pmm
25-14631-amc
25-14713-pmm

01:30 PM
25-14743-amc
25-14901-djb
25-14904-djb

01:45 PM
25-14907-djb

Khatuna Tsuriashvili (Debtor)

Alexandra Marie Veoni (Debtor)
Jessica Lin Matsey (Debtor)
KERLINE ASLAM (Debtor)

Constance A. Katein (Debtor)
Regina Pennick (Debtor)
Theresa R. Conolly (Debtor)

Dondrea Ward (Debtor)
Victor Yarbrough (Debtor)
Joanne Reavis and James Looney (Debtor)

Sandra Horsey (Debtor)
Holman Copeland (Debtor)

Joseph Jerome Shawn, Jr and Kirsten Lea
Shawn (Debtor)

Jehad Ajlani (Debtor)
Andri L Council, Jr. (Debtor)
Cheryl Ann King (Debtor)

Kathleen A Earley (Debtor)
Gregory Johns-Miller (Debtor)
Dawn M Cram (Debtor)

Eric L Eichhorst (Debtor)
Chris Cinkaj (Debtor)
Dominic Anthony D'Acciaro (Debtor)

Michael A Flynn (Debtor)
Beth Coco (Debtor)
Christopher Atkinson (Debtor)

McDonald E. Ford (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

PROSE:
DAVID W. TIDD
TIMOTHY ZEARFOSS

MICHAEL D. SAYLES
DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH
ZACHARY PERLICK
PAUL H. YOUNG

ZACHARY PERLICK
MICHAEL D. SAYLES
JOSEPH L QUINN

FRANK TJ DILLON
BRADLY E ALLEN
SHANE L. WEAVER

ROGER V. ASHODIAN
MICHAEL D. SAYLES
PAUL H. YOUNG

PAUL H. YOUNG
JOHN M. KENNEY
MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG

LAWRENCE S. RUBIN
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
VAUGHN A. BOOKER

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM
25-15265-amc
25-15284-amc
25-15285-amc

10:15 AM
26-10004-amc
26-10068-amc
26-10070-amc

10:30 AM
25-15268-amc
26-10029-amc

10:45 AM
25-14756-pmm
26-10021-amc

11:00 AM

Sade L Dockett (Debtor)
Teimuraz Mukhiashvili (Debtor)
Dishon J. Dawson (Debtor)

Daniel L Killebrew (Debtor)
Brett J. Saffren (Debtor)
Patricia Wade (Debtor)

Kathleen A. Kornfield (Debtor)
Elease Dixon (Debtor)

Caty Y. Toncobitz (Debtor)
Diane M. Jones (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

CHAPTER: 13

BRAD J. SADEK
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY

BRAD J. SADEK
JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH
JOHN M. KENNEY

MICHAEL A. CATALDO
PROSE:

KEVIN K. KERCHER
ZACHARY PERLICK

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

12/19/2025

10/31/2025
12/17/2025
12/17/2025

05/29/2025
07/07/2025
11/14/2025

09/09/2025
10/06/2025
11/07/2025

11/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/19/2025

09/04/2025
11/03/2025
11/19/2025

09/17/2025
11/13/2025
12/04/2025

11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/19/2025

11/20/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/30/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

01/02/2026
01/07/2026
01/07/2026

12/30/2025
01/05/2026

11/21/2025
01/05/2026



25-14776-pmm
25-14812-pmm
11:15 AM
25-13509-amc
25-14114-amc
11:30 AM
25-13444-amc
25-14016-amc
25-14207-pmm
11:45 AM
25-14081-amc

Kelli Ann Bardi (Debtor)
Jesus Miguel Castanon Ramos (Debtor)

Charles B. Butler (Debtor)
Mary Romana Gevorgyan (Debtor)

Beverly D Simmons (Debtor)
Brenda Casey (Debtor)
Albert Howard Murquia (Debtor)

Eric J. Schaefer (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

DAVID W. TIDD
JOSEPH L QUINN

SHARON S. MASTERS
MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG

JOSEPH L QUINN
JOSEPH A DIORIO
CHARLES LAPUTKA

PAUL H. YOUNG

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

11/22/2025
11/25/2025

09/03/2025
10/09/2025

08/29/2025
10/02/2025
10/16/2025

10/08/2025
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