

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, February 13, 2026

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM

25-15137-djb	Elaine Kleeman (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/17/2025
25-15239-amc	David Junior Wallace (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 12/24/2025

9:15 AM

25-15133-amc	Leslie Burrell (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 12/16/2025
25-15143-djb	Charlene Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/17/2025

9:30 AM

25-15163-djb	Jasmine Nicole Mahan (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 12/18/2025
25-15195-djb	Michael L. Arevalo and Taya M. Arevalo (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/22/2025

09:45 AM

25-13992-djb	Christopher Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/01/2025
--------------	-------------------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------

9:45 AM

25-15210-djb	Stephanie Lynn Dresner (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 12/22/2025
--------------	---------------------------------	--------------------------------	------------------------

10:00 AM

25-15072-djb	Hui Yang (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/12/2025
25-15184-amc	Darrell Jeffery Tolbert (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 12/19/2025
25-15211-pmm	Paraskery V. Bettelli (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 12/23/2025

10:15 AM

25-15121-amc	Paata Aptsiauri (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID J. AVERETT	Date Filed: 12/16/2025
25-15156-djb	Shelly Howard-Soumahoro (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/18/2025
25-15219-amc	Jessica Six Lane (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 12/23/2025

10:30 AM

25-14847-djb	Edward Sobeck (Debtor)	Represented By: EUGENE A. CAMPOSANO	Date Filed: 11/26/2025
25-15158-djb	Rhea Bates (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/18/2025
25-15220-djb	Mary Ellen Gizzi (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 12/23/2025

10:45 AM

25-15171-djb	Darrin W Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/19/2025
25-15183-djb	Christie Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 12/19/2025
25-15238-djb	George J Wetton (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 12/24/2025

11:00 AM

25-15150-amc	Natasha Todman White (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 12/17/2025
25-15201-amc	Lisa H Leary (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/22/2025
25-15206-pmm	John N Batchelor (Debtor)	Represented By: MITCHELL LEE CHAMBERS	Date Filed: 12/22/2025

11:15 AM

25-15154-djb	Nabaala Claxton (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 12/18/2025
25-15202-djb	Robert T. Waggner (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. LATZES	Date Filed: 12/22/2025
25-15240-amc	Ember Allen (Debtor)	Represented By: MARISSA EDELMAN	Date Filed: 12/26/2025

11:30 AM

25-14909-amc	Tiara Council (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 12/01/2025
25-14987-pmm	Dawn S. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 12/05/2025

25-15179-djb	Khatuna Tsuriashvili (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 12/19/2025
<u>11:45 AM</u>			
25-14439-pmm	Alexandra Marie Veoni (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/31/2025
25-15141-amc	Jessica Lin Matsey (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 12/17/2025
25-15151-amc	KERLINE ASLAM (Debtor)	Represented By: TIMOTHY ZEARFOSS	Date Filed: 12/17/2025
<u>12:00 PM</u>			
25-12143-amc	Constance A. Katein (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 05/29/2025
25-12720-amc	Regina Pennick (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 07/07/2025
25-14650-djb	Theresa R. Conolly (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
<u>12:15 PM</u>			
25-13609-amc	Dondrea Ward (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 09/09/2025
25-14043-djb	Victor Yarbrough (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
25-14550-djb	Joanne Reavis and James Looney (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/07/2025
<u>12:30 PM</u>			
25-14471-pmm	Sandra Horsey (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 11/03/2025
25-14480-amc	Holman Copeland (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 11/03/2025
25-14707-djb	Joseph Jerome Shawn, Jr and Kirsten Lea Shawn (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L. QUINN	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
<u>12:45 PM</u>			
25-13530-djb	Jehad Ajlani (Debtor)	Represented By: FRANK TJ DILLON	Date Filed: 09/04/2025
25-14478-pmm	Andri L Council, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRADLY E ALLEN	Date Filed: 11/03/2025
25-14710-amc	Cheryl Ann King (Debtor)	Represented By: SHANE L. WEAVER	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u>			
25-13764-pmm	Kathleen A Earley (Debtor)	Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN	Date Filed: 09/17/2025
25-14621-djb	Gregory Johns-Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
25-14958-djb	Dawn M Cram (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/04/2025
<u>01:15 PM</u>			
25-14628-pmm	Eric L Eichhorst (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
25-14631-amc	Chris Cinkaj (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
25-14713-pmm	Dominic Anthony D'Acciaro (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
<u>01:30 PM</u>			
25-14743-amc	Michael A Flynn (Debtor)	Represented By: LAWRENCE S. RUBIN	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
25-14901-djb	Beth Coco (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 12/01/2025
25-14904-djb	Christopher Atkinson (Debtor)	Represented By: VAUGHN A. BOOKER	Date Filed: 12/01/2025
<u>01:45 PM</u>			
25-14907-djb	McDonald E. Ford (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 12/01/2025

**TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13**

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

<u>10:00 AM</u>			
25-15265-amc	Sade L Dockett (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/30/2025
25-15284-amc	Teimuraz Mukhiashvili (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 12/31/2025
25-15285-amc	Dishon J. Dawson (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SPITOFKY	Date Filed: 12/31/2025
<u>10:15 AM</u>			
26-10004-amc	Daniel L Killebrew (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 01/02/2026
26-10068-amc	Brett J. Saffren (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH	Date Filed: 01/07/2026
26-10070-amc	Patricia Wade (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 01/07/2026
<u>10:30 AM</u>			
25-15268-amc	Kathleen A. Kornfield (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed: 12/30/2025
26-10029-amc	Eleese Dixon (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 01/05/2026
<u>10:45 AM</u>			
25-14756-pmm	Caty Y. Toncobitz (Debtor)	Represented By: KEVIN K. KERCHER	Date Filed: 11/21/2025
26-10021-amc	Diane M. Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 01/05/2026
<u>11:00 AM</u>			

25-14776-pmm	Kelli Ann Bardi (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/22/2025
25-14812-pmm	Jesus Miguel Castanon Ramos (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 11/25/2025

11:15 AM

25-13509-amc	Charles B. Butler (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 09/03/2025
25-14114-amc	Mary Romana Gevorgyan (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG	Date Filed: 10/09/2025

11:30 AM

25-13444-amc	Beverly D Simmons (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 08/29/2025
25-14016-amc	Brenda Casey (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 10/02/2025
25-14207-pmm	Albert Howard Murquia (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 10/16/2025

11:45 AM

25-14081-amc	Eric J. Schaefer (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/08/2025
--------------	---------------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------